
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 Project start 0 wks Fri 27/06/97

2 Develop specification through feasibility stage 43 wks Fri 27/06/97

3 Agree project specification and fund project 0 wks Tue 04/08/98

4

5 Software design tasks 120 wks Wed 05/08/98

6

7 Preliminary Design Review 0 days Tue 01/12/98

8 Detail electrical and electronic design 14 wks Wed 05/08/98

9 Interim Design Review 0 days Mon 01/03/99

10 Detail mechanical design 50 wks Wed 05/08/98

11 Final Design Review 0 days Wed 01/09/99

12 Procure electrical and electronic hardware 26 wks Wed 28/10/98

13 Procure mechanical hardware 30 wks Wed 25/11/98

14 Prepare infrastructure 12 wks Wed 25/11/98

15

16 Start of planar construction 0 wks Mon 23/08/99

17 planar construction 160 days Mon 23/08/99

18 Construction of planars completed 0 wks Tue 11/04/00

19 General mods. & extra work  55 days Wed 29/03/00

20 Recover &  reconstruct planar 6 55 days Wed 14/06/00

21

23 Start of planar testing 0 wks Thu 13/01/00

25 planar testing 180 days Fri 14/01/00

26 Testing of planars completed 0 days Tue 11/07/00

27

29 Planar 1 to DESY 0 days Mon 08/05/00

31 Planar 2, 3 to DESY 0 days Tue 13/06/00

32 Planar 4,5 to DESY 0 days Sun 06/08/00

33 Testing at DESY 6 wks Mon 07/08/00

34

35 Design, manufacture and test of FTi1/2 0 days Wed 01/09/99

36 FTi1 & FTi2 357 days Wed 01/09/99

38 FTi1 ready to install 0 days Wed 03/01/01

40 FTi2 ready to install 0 days Thu 11/01/01

41

42 Start of H1 Luminosity Upgrade 2000 0 wks Mon 04/09/00
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ID Task Name Duration Start
43 Start removal of FTD 0 days Mon 04/09/00

44 FTD removal 3 days Tue 26/09/00

45 Removal of FTD complete 0 days Thu 28/09/00

46

47 Start of FTD modification 0 days Fri 29/09/00

48 FTD modification 77.5 days Fri 29/09/00

49 FTD modifications completed 0 wks Fri 15/12/00

50

51 Survey FTD 2 days Mon 18/12/00

52 Start installation ofFTi1/FTi2/G0B Support 0 days Tue 19/12/00

53 Installation of FTi1 3 days Thu 04/01/01

54 Installation of FTi2 3 days Fri 12/01/01

55 Installation ofFTi1/FTi2/G0B complete 0 days Tue 16/01/01

56

57 Start installation of FTD 0 days Tue 30/01/01

58 FTD installation 4 days Tue 30/01/01

59 FTD installation completed 0 wks Fri 02/02/01

60 Concluding Review 0 days Thu 01/03/01

04/09

28/09

29/09

15/12

19/12

16/01

30/01

02/02

01/03

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
Q3 '98 Q4 '98 Q1 '99 Q2 '99 Q3 '99 Q4 '99 Q1 '00 Q2 '00 Q3 '00 Q4 '00 Q1 '01

H1 FORWARD TRACKER UPGRADE SCHEDULE 119.513002(version 2.0)
G. Houghton Thu 07/09/00 


